9
Switch-disconnectors for Photovoltaic and DC applications, 63 A to 1250 A, 1000 V d.c.
 Dumeco DDC, 63 A to 1250 A, 1000 V d.c.
Description
The Dumeco DDC switch-disconnectors are specifically designed
for Photovoltaic or low voltage DC applications: residential and
light commercial rooftop sites to large commercial and utility scale
installations, as well as solar combiner box, inverter equipment

Switch-disconnectors with 300 mm shaft and
grey handle
Switch-disconnectors in Ci-K5 enclosure with
red/yellow or grey handle
DDC range overview
DDC without shaft and handle
6098937
Current
rating
Number of
poles
Frame
size Part number Article number
Pack
qty
63 A 2P 0 DDC-63/2-SK 6098921 1
80 A 2P 0 DDC-80/2-SK 6098924 1
100 A 2P 0 DDC-100/2-SK 6098927 1
125 A 2P 1 DDC-125/2-SK 6098931 1
160 A 2P 1 DDC-160/2-SK 6098934 1
200 A 2P 1 DDC-200/2-SK 6098937 1
250 A 2P 2 DDC-250/2-SK 6098941 1
400 A 2P 2 DDC-400/2-SK 6098944 1
630 A 2P 2 DDC-630/2-SK 6098947 1
800 A 2P 3 DDC-800/2-SK 6098951 1
1000 A 2P 3 DDC-1000/2-SK 6098954 1
1250 A 2P 3 DDC-1250/2-SK 6098957 1
Current
rating
Number of
poles
Frame
size Part number Article number
Pack
qty
63 A 2P 0 DDC-63/2 6098920 1
80 A 2P 0 DDC-80/2 6098923 1
100 A 2P 0 DDC-100/2 6098926 1
125 A 2P 1 DDC-125/2 6098930 1
160 A 2P 1 DDC-160/2 6098933 1
200 A 2P 1 DDC-200/2 6098936 1
250 A 2P 2 DDC-250/2 6098940 1
400 A 2P 2 DDC-400/2 6098943 1
630 A 2P 2 DDC-630/2 6098946 1
800 A 2P 3 DDC-800/2 6098950 1
1000 A 2P 3 DDC-1000/2 6098953 1
1250 A 2P 3 DDC-1250/2 6098956 1
87EATON Industrial switch-disconnectors CA008011EN CHS Controls AB
 Tel +46 42 38 61 00,  Fax +46 42 38 61 29
9
Switch-disconnectors for Photovoltaic and DC applications, 63 A to 1250 A, 1000 V d.c.
DDC with 300 mm shaft and D/P padlockable grey handle with interlock function
Current
rating
Number of
poles
Frame
size Part number Article number
Pack
qty
63 A 2P 0 DDC-63/2/M4/P-G 6098922 1
80 A 2P 0 DDC-80/2/M4/P-G 6098925 1
100 A 2P 0 DDC-100/2/M4/P-G 6098928 1
125 A 2P 1 DDC-125/2/M4/P-G 6098932 1
160 A 2P 1 DDC-160/2/M4/P-G 6098935 1
200 A 2P 1 DDC-200/2/M4/P-G 6098938 1
250 A 2P 2 DDC-250/2/M4/P-G 6098942 1
400 A 2P 2 DDC-400/2/M4/P-G 6098945 1
630 A 2P 2 DDC-630/2/M4/P-G 6098948 1
800 A 2P 3 DDC-800/2/M4/P-G 6098952 1
1000 A 2P 3 DDC-1000/2/M4/P-G 6098955 1
1250 A 2P 3 DDC-1250/2/M4/P-G 6098958 1
6098958
DDC in Ci-K enclosure
184916
Current
rating
Number of
poles
Frame
size Handle colour Part number Article number
Pack
qty
63 A 2P 0 Red/Yellow DDC-63/2/I5/P-R 184914 1
63 A 2P 0 Grey DDC-63/2/I5/P-G 184915 1
80 A 2P 0 Red/Yellow DDC-80/2/I5/P-R 184916 1
80 A 2P 0 Grey DDC-80/2/I5/P-G 184917 1
100 A 2P 0 Red/Yellow DDC-100/2/I5/P-R 184918 1
100 A 2P 0 Grey DDC-100/2/I5/P-G 184919 1
Dumeco DDC, 63 A to 1250 A, 1000 V d.c.
88 EATON Industrial switch-disconnectors CA008011EN  CHS Controls AB
 Tel +46 42 38 61 00,  Fax +46 42 38 61 29

Frame
size Shackle Part number Article number
Pack
qty
DDC 63 to 100 A 0 9 mm LOCKMULTIPLIER-K1-6 1059849 1
DDC 125 to 200 A 1 9 mm 1
DDC 250 to 630 A 2 9 mm 1
DDC 800 to 1250 A 3 9 mm 1
1059849
Multi locking device for accomodating up to 3 additional padlocks
DDC
Frame
size Bolt size Part number Article number
Pack
qty
DDC 125 to 200 A 1 M8 x 20 mm KITM8X20 1314927 1
DDC 250 to 630 A 2 M10 x 20 mm KITM10X20 1314915 1
M10 x 30 mm KITM10X30 1314648 1
DDC 800 to 1250 A 3 M12 x 35 mm KITM12X35 1314857 11314915
Connection kit
DDC
Frame
size Bolt size Part number Article number